

3535 Briarfield Boulevard, PO Box 1570 | Maumee, OH 43537 USA 800.253.4502 | 419.865.9497 | 419.865.9997 (FAX) | www.ransom-randolph.com

Investing with Innovation™

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release

Ransom & Randolph Acquires Manufacturing Rights from Allied Minerals

Maumee, OH – June 13, 2019 – Ransom & Randolph (R&R) has secured the formulation and manufacturing rights for the former Satin Cast™ family of jewelry investments from Allied Mineral Products. Adding these brands to the R&R premium jewelry investment family allows R&R to continue providing casters with the most revered product lines in the industry – supported by the strongest technical team.

"We are excited to manufacture the SC20 formulations at our Maumee, Ohio facility where our iconic Ultra-Vest® investment is made. Dedicated to providing the highest quality investments, our products continue to be Made in the USA with superior US-sourced raw materials." says Daniel Nixon, Vice President.

R&R will maintain the unique SC20, KC2000, SC-D, SC-X and SV20 formulations and raw materials that have been embraced by the global jewelry casting market for nearly 50 years, supplying them from its Maumee, Ohio manufacturing facility.

About Ransom & Randolph

Founded in 1872, Ransom & Randolph is dedicated to advancing the investment casting industry. R&R has provided foundries with extensive process knowledge, exceptional technical expertise and innovative product technology since the 1800s. By coupling revolutionary product developments with experienced staff, manufacturing and warehousing facilities, R&R successfully helps customers become casting industry leaders. R&R is a wholly owned subsidiary of Dentsply Sirona (NASDAQ: XRAY).

For more information:

Contact Scott Todd, Sales Manager at (800)800-7496

www.ransom-randolph.com

Follow R&R on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/ransom.randolph
Follow R&R on LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/ransom-and-randolph

Subscribe to R&R on YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzH2OMIJZxA2fB4d5UCODiA

For more information, PRESS ONLY:

Alisa Rawski Marketing Coordinator P: 419.794.1256 F: 419.865.9777

E: Alisa.Rawski@dentsply.com